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From: Tommy Williams 

Sent: 
To: Hong Wang 

cc: 'Paul.Corbley@marriott.corn' 

Subject: FW: 04071 0-TC; Marriott Hotel Services, Inc. 

Tuesday, August I O ,  2004 8:25 AM 

I see Kay is out so could you please remove the dlbla from the above docket title and use the address listed below as the  
certificate mailing address: 

Director of Finance 
Marriott Harbor Beach Resort & Spa 
3030 Holiday Drive 
Ft, Lauderdale, FL 33316 

Phone: (954)-766-6192 
Fax: (954)-766-4975 

From: Corbley, Paul [mailto:Paul.Corbley@rnarriott.com] 
Sent: Monday, August 09, 2004 5:55 PM 
To: Tommy Williams 
Subject: RE: 040710-TC; Marriott: Hotel Services, Inc. 

Tom, 

That sounds like it will work. Could you just have it come to the attention of "Director of Finance". Do 1 need to complete any 
further paperwork. 

Thanks for your assistance. 

Paul Corbley 
Senior Assistant Controller 
Marriott's Harbor Beach Resort & Spa 
Phone: (954)-766-6192 
Fax: (954)-766-4975 
Ernail: paul.corbley@marriott.com 
h tt p : //www . ma rr i oma r bo r b eac h . co m 

ON THE OCEAN. ON THE EDGE 

s communication contains information fram Marriott International, Ii1c. that may be confidential. Except for personal use by the intended recipient, or as expressly 
=%t,..., e sender, any person who receives this information is prohibited from disclosing, copying, distributing, and/or using it. If you have received this 

munication in error, please immediately delete it and all copies, and promptly notify the sender. Nothing in this communication is intended to operate as an electronic 
appjicabje law. 

-----Original Message----- 
'ITR ---From: Tommy Williams [mailto:TWilliarn@PSC.STATE.FL.US] 
~ C R  Sent: Thursday, August 05, 2004 3:21 PM 

To: Corbley, Paul 
GcL -Subject: FW: 040710-TC; Marriott Hotel Services, Inc. 

- - - Isthis OK, let me know. All correspondence concerning the certificate will go to your address. 
MMS -- 

P I - - ~ -  
r c x C L l y P !  

RcA --Rwn: Kay Flynn 

SCR Sent: Thursday, August 05, 2004 3:18 PM 

SEC I Subject: RE: 040710-TC; Marriott Hotel Services, Inc. 
f T o m m y  Williams 



, ‘I 

Is he going to give us something in writing? 
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From: Tommy Williams 
Sent: Thursday, August 05, 2004 3:14 PM 
To: Kay Flynn 
Subject: 040710-TC; Marriott Hotel Services, Inc. 

Kay, in talking with Paul Corbley they want to remove the d/b/a from this filing and go with Marriott Hotel Services, lnc. 
Further, he wants the mailing address for all correspondence to go to: Mr. Paul Corbley, Senior Assistant Controller 

Harbor Beach Marriott Resort & Spa 
3 03 0 Holiday Drive 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 333 16 

8/10/2004 
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Name & Address 
PRENTICE-HALL CORPORATION SYSTEM. INC. 

1201 HAYS STREET 
SUITE I05 

TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 

Address Changed: 04/19/1995 I 
r 

' ' Dksion  of Corporations 

-*- - -. 

Foreign Profit 

MARRIOTT HOTEL SERVICES, INC. 

PRINCIPAL ADDRESS 
10400 FERNWOOD ROAD 
BETHESDA MD 208 17 US 

Changed 04/19/1997 

MAILING ADDRESS 
10400 FERNWOOD ROAD 

DEPT 924.13 
BETHESDA MD 208 17 US 

Changed 02/10/1998 

Document Number 
PO7696 

State 
DE 

Last Event 
AMENDMENT 

FEI Number 
52 1052660 

Status 
ACTIVE 

Date Filed 
10/09/1985 

Effective Date 
NONE 

Event Date Filed Event Effective Date 
12/05/1986 NONE 

I - 

0 fficer/D irec t or D et ail 
Name & Address 

MCCARTHY, ROBERT J 
10400 FERNWOOD ROAD 

BETHESDA MD 2081 7 

KIMBALL, KEVlN M 

http://ccfco~.dos.state.fl.us/scl-ipts/cordet.exe?al =DETFIL&n 1 =P07696&n2=NAMBW. ., 7/15/2004 
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c Division of Corporations 

BETHESDA MD 2081 7 

INGALLS. DOROTHY S 
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.I 
I 

10400 FERNWOOD ROAD 

BETHESDA MD 208 I7 

PULSE, M L J R  
10400 FERNWOOD ROAD 

BETHESDA MD 208I 7 
BENZ, NANCY L. 
I 
I 
II 10400 FERNWOOD ROAD I 

I Report Year 
2002 

2003 

2004 
1 

Filed Date 
081 1 212002 

08/01 12003 

04/28/2004 

10400 FERNWOOD ROAD 

BETHESDA M D  

HANDLON, CAROLYN 3 
10400 FERNWOOD ROAD 

BETHESDA M D  2081 7 r 
, _. ~ _.._-I__~ "" . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  ~. 

Document Images 
Listed below are the images available for this filing. 

14/28/2004 -- ANN REPKJNIFORM BUS REP 
18/01/2003 -- ANN REPKJNIFORM BUS REP 
18/12/2002 -- COR - ANN REPAJNIFORM BUS REP 
14/25/2001 -- ANN REP/UNIFORM BUS REP 
14/18/2000 -- ANN €U3P/LTNIFORM BUS REP 
l5/10/1999 -- ANNUAL REPORT 
32/10/1998 -- ANNUAL REPORT 
35/0 1 / 1997 -- ANNUAL REPORT 

THIS IS NOT OFFICIAL RECORD; SEE DOCUMENTS IF QUESTION OR CONI 

httn.llrrfrnm d m  d g t e  fl iis/sr,i-ints/r,~r~e~~exe?al =DETFIL&nl =P07696&n2=NAMBWD ... 7/15/2004 . 
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From: Corbley, Paul [Paul.Corbley@marriott.corn] 

Sent: Tuesday, August 03,2004 750  AM 

To: Tommy Williams 

Subject: RE: PATS application, Docket No. 04071 0-TC 

Mr. Williams, 

Could you please contact me via phone about the telephone application. The name of Harbor Beach Marriott 
Resort and Spa is not going to be registered and this was how I was instructed to complete the application. You 
may contact me at 954-766-61 92 so I may clarify the questions involved in submitting this application. Thank you 
for your assistance. 

Paul Corbley 
Senior Assistant Controller 
Marriott's Harbor Beach Resort & Spa 
Phone: (954)-766-6192 
Fax: (954)-766-4975 
E ma i I : pa-ul. cor b I ey-@ ma rr io t t . corn 
h tt p : //w ww .ma rr i o t t h a r b o r b ea c h . c o m 

ON THE OCEAN. ON THE EDGE 

-----Original Message----- 
From : Tommy W i I I ia rns [ma i Ito :TWI I I iam @ PSC. STATE. FL . US] 
Sent: Monday, August 02, 2004 1:43 PM 
To: Corbley, Paul 
Subject: PATS application, Docket No. 040710-TC 

Paul, in reviewing your pay telephone application I see where you want to do business as harbor Beach 
Marriott Resort & Spa. However, in review the Div. of Corporations I can not find where this has been 
registered as a d/b/a. Please let me know when this has been registered so I can proceed. 


